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SerNo 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

Index No. 

162516 

189006 

189008 

189009 

189011 

189032 

189036 

189045 

189046 

189047 

189054 
- ­

EMGT3112 

Enb<epreneurship 
& Small Business 

D+ 

C­

E 

D+ 

C+ 

E 

D+ 

E 

E 

B­

D 
- ­

ETAC3124 

Production and 
Operations 
Technology 

D+ 

B+ 

C 

B+ 

A­

B­

B­

C 

C+ 

B+ 

C 
-

ETAC 3132 

Solid and 
Hazardous Waste 

Management 

C+ 

B­

C 

C 

A­

C+ 

B 

B 

B­

A­

C+ 

ETSC 3142 

Fluid 
Mechanics 

C­

B­

C 

C+ 

B+ 

C+ 

C+ 

C+ 

D+ 

A 

B­

ETCC3183 

Reinforced 
Concrete Design 

C+ 

B­

C+ 

B+ 

A­

B­

B­

B 

A­

A 

B 

ETCC 3193 

Surveying 

B 

A 

B 

B­

A­

B+ 

B­

B­

A 

A 

C+ 
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SerNo 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

EMGT3112 ETAC 3124 ETAC3132 ETSC 3142 ETCC3183 

Index Noo Entroepreneurship 
Production and Solid and 

Fluid Reinforced
Operations Hazardous Waste

& Small Business 
Teclmology Management 

Mechanics Concrete Design 

189060 D+ C B­ C B­

189062 D C C+ C+ B­

189074 B A­ B­ A A 

189075 C­ C­ B­ C C+ 

189086 D C+ C+ C+ B 

189088 I C+ C C+ C+ 

189091 C­ C+ B+ C­ B­

189093 C B B+ B B+ 

189096 B­ A A­ B+ A­

189100 C­ B B+ A­ B 

ETCC 3193 

Surveying 

B­

B 

A 

B­

A­

B 

B 

A­

A 

A 

I 
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SerNo Index Noo 

EMGT3112 ETAC 3124 ETAC3132 ETSC 3142 ETCC 3183 ETCC 3193 

Enhoepreneurship 
& Small Business 

Production and 
Operations 
Technology 

Solid and 
Hazardous Waste 

Management 

Fluid 
Mechanics 

Reinforced 
Concrete Design 

Surveying 

22 189110 B+ A­ B+ B­ B+ A I 

23 189119 C+ B+ B­ B A­ A 

24 189120 D C C­ C­ B­ B­

25 189125 C B­ B B­ B+ A 

26 189128 B­ B­ A­ C+ B+ B 

27 189130 D+ B B C+ B+ B+ 

28 189132 B B+ A­ A A A­

29 189137 
-

I D+ D C­ C B-
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SerNo Index No. 

EMGT3112 ETAC 3124 ETAC 3132 ETSC 3142 ETCC3183 ETCC 3193 

Enh'epreneurship 
& Small Business 

Production and 
Operations 
Technology 

Solid and 
Hazardous Waste 

Management 

Fluid 
Mechanics 

Reinforced 
Concrete Design 

Surveying 
I 

30 189138 I C B­ D+ B­ B­

31 189160 C+ B­ B C+ B B 

Range of Marks 

85 -100 

70 - 84 

65 - 69 

60 - 64 

55 -59 

50 - 54 

45 -49 

Mr. T.D.A.M Wijayarathne *--
Assisatant Registrar / FOT 
For Registrar 
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 
28.10.2022 

ASSISTANT R€GlSTRAR 

Faculty of Technology 


, .ravamba University of Sri Lanka 

KulivaDitlya. 


Grade 

A+ 

A 
A­

B+ 

B 
B­

C+ 

Range of Marks 

40 - 44 

35 - 39 

30 - 34 

25 -29 

00 - 24 

;:Of);.
O~ "?JJrv--­

Dr.A.M.N.Alafx{awanna 
Dean 
Faculty of Technology 
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 
28.10.2022 Dean 

Facufty of Technotogy 

Wayamba Universtty of Sri Lank2 


Kutiyapit!ya. 


Grade 

C 
C­

D+ 

D 

E 

I (Incomplete) 

Vice - Cllancenor 
Jayasinghe 

.Wayamba U~iversin\of Sri Lanka 

VICE-CHANCELLOR 

WAY/<.I/iSA UNIVERSITY OF .SRILANKA 


'KULlYAPITIYA 



